
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

over-senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 SPALLANZANI ROBERTA 07/12/1991 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,500
2 RISALITI LETIZIA 21/06/1991 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,300
3 MOLINELLI REBECCA 18/06/1998 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 13,100
4 BOSCHI DILETTA 20/07/1996 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)12,550
5 MARCHESINI SERENA 08/06/1989 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)11,050
6 TORCHIANA CARLOTTA 31/05/1989 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
7 CARMAGNINI CLAUDIA 04/06/1990 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 0,000
8 CORTI MARIA CHIARA 31/05/1996 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CARMAGNINI CLAUDIA 04/06/1990 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO)13,000
2 BENEDETTI SARA 30/08/1996 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)12,800
3 MOLINELLI REBECCA 18/06/1998 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 12,450
4 TOSI MARIA GIULIA 23/02/1996 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 12,300
5 ZANFI SAMANTA 23/08/1988 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 10,450
6 MONTANARI GIULIA 21/07/1990 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)0,000
7 CORTI MARIA CHIARA 31/05/1996 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 0,000
8 CIAPINI FRANCESCA 15/10/1996 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 COLOMBO DEBORAH 12/06/1995 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)14,500
2 NENCIONI MARTINA 17/01/1998 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,100
3 COLOMBO SARAH 12/06/1995 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)14,050
4 BENEDETTI SARA 30/08/1996 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,950
5 PASCIUTI ROBERTA 17/06/1993 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)13,200
6 MATTIELLO ASIA 06/05/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,050
7 PERRI ELISA 06/02/1988 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 12,550
8 ZANFI SAMANTA 23/08/1988 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 12,450
9 CIAPINI FRANCESCA 15/10/1996 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO)12,450
10 CORTI MARIA CHIARA 31/05/1996 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 12,350
11 DENTI ALICE 30/12/1997 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,350
12 CARMAGNINI CLAUDIA 04/06/1990 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO)11,850
13 GRIECO MARIA CONSIGLIA 09/08/1984 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)11,750
14 GIACINTI CAMILLA 11/01/1996 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 11,600
15 SESTINI MARTINA 23/03/1988 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)11,450
16 LUCENTE BENEDETTA 07/03/1998 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 11,150
17 RECCHIA DEBORA 08/04/1997 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)9,750
18 MONFREDA JESSICA 02/07/1990 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (BOLOGNA) 0,000
19 MONTANARI GIULIA 21/07/1990 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 COLOMBO DEBORAH 12/06/1995 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)14,200
2 COLOMBO SARAH 12/06/1995 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)14,150
3 TOSI MARIA GIULIA 23/02/1996 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 13,900
4 RISALITI LETIZIA 21/06/1991 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,850
5 PERRI ELISA 06/02/1988 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 13,800
6 MATTIELLO ASIA 06/05/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,700
7 BOSCHI DILETTA 20/07/1996 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,650
8 DENTI ALICE 30/12/1997 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,600
9 PASCIUTI ROBERTA 17/06/1993 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)13,550
10 CIAPINI FRANCESCA 15/10/1996 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO)13,400
11 MARCHESINI SERENA 08/06/1989 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,350
12 SPALLANZANI ROBERTA 07/12/1991 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,350
13 GIACINTI CAMILLA 11/01/1996 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,250
14 CORTI MARIA CHIARA 31/05/1996 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,250
15 NENCIONI MARTINA 17/01/1998 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,250
16 LUCENTE BENEDETTA 07/03/1998 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,250
17 SESTINI MARTINA 23/03/1988 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,150
18 GRIECO MARIA CONSIGLIA 09/08/1984 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,000
19 PICCARI GIULIA 30/09/1990 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,950
20 RECCHIA DEBORA 08/04/1997 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)12,700
21 TORCHIANA CARLOTTA 31/05/1989 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
22 CARMAGNINI CLAUDIA 04/06/1990 ASD ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (PRATO) 0,000
23 MONFREDA JESSICA 02/07/1990 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (BOLOGNA) 0,000
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